Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

© 05111

: 29.04.22 15:38:33
29.04.22 15:38:33 +000 Ceas BENZING

751772

33 GPS+

Loc lansare z

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :
Longitudine z

03h
Por.

GPS Ceas Atomic

S

ositi :

Gheliuc Vasile

02.05.22 18:48:05
02.05.22 18:48:05

GPS
+000

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA3ASB3A
DA3AS5DA2
DA3A5B5B
DA3ASDA1

DA10F4B4
DA3A5A1D
DA3ASATA
DA3AS59E2
DA3A5C39
DA3A5A94
DA3A5CB9
DA3A5B45
DA3A5AB6
DA3A5F06
DA3A5B36
DA3ASFAF
DA3A5B10
DA3AS5B57
DA3ASAFS
DA3A5A15
DA3ASFDB

Dat

a

Sosire

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

nesosit

10:39:47.
10:40:38.
10:41:01.
10:41:32.
10:42:20.
10:46:26.
10:49:25.
10:49:30.
10:49:34.
10:50:10.
11:00:03.
:01:08.
:02:31.2
:03:26.
:08:33.
:20:07.
:26:56.
:29:43.
:45:52.
14:51:08.

U0 WNWibh b

7
2
3

9
6
6
7
9
7
6

Ceas BENZING z
Sincronizare : 29.04.22 15:38:
Por. imbarcati: 021
Nr.| Serie inel Culo
crt are
001 RO 217 1000321 M
002 RO 20 28469 M
003 RO 217 1000307 F
004 RO 20 28466 F
005 RO 21 026005 F
006 RO 21 1043117 F
007 RO 20 28484 F
008 RO 20 28472 M
009 RO 20 917916 M
010 RO 20 602644 F
011 RO 20 917689 F
012 RO 21 1000320 M
013 RO 21 1000319 F
014 RO 20 770841 F
015 RO 18 051062 F
016 DE 9867 20 80 M
017 RO 20 1000325 F
018 RO 20 811963 M
019 RO 21 1041853 F
020 RO 20 781632 F
RO 20 022515 M
I\
Gl Goy et
| i
MiH# LR 2
\

B0/ ]
Semnaturi
_________________________ Qﬁzy
Versiune SW : RO-04.32

Antena Club

Ant.:

. BENZING 48902299 SW—4.7 HW-7.2
01:46701490

—_——==>

Comisia control

Cod concurs

BENZTING

02

Express

4177

G 2

Imbarcare/Desigilare

<=

~Autorizare

229649

Serie ceas

- 90001F38



